Position Other Positions Held

Executive Assistant To
Superintendent

Executive Assistant (Conf)
Executive Assistant

Sr. Administrative Specialist
Executive Assistant (Conf)
Administrative Specialist Conf
Administrative Specialist

Sr. Administrative Specialist
Child Welfare/Attendance Spec
Adm. Specialist-Legal
School Adm. Assistant Il
Administrative Specialist
Records Specialist

School Adm. Assistant Il
School Adm. Assistant Il
School Adm. Assistant |
Administrative Specialist
Administrative Specialist
School Adm. Assistant Il
Facilities Use Technician
School Adm. Assistant llI
School Adm. Assistant |
School Adm. Assistant llI
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Administrative Specialist
School Adm. Assistant llI
Senior Office Assistant

School Adm. Assistant |

K-12 Education Entity

Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Department

Clerical/Secretarial

Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial

Clerical/Secretarial

Total Wages

$112,088

$75,181
$66,757
$66,207
$63,927
$63,411
$63,126
$62,402
$62,364
$62,267
$60,586
$59,572
$58,391
$58,308
$56,096
$54,796
$54,659
$53,922
$53,448
$53,332
$53,116
$52,962
$52,913
$52,722
$52,716
$52,315
$51,360
$51,241
$51,007

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,059

$26,844
$25,668
$25,341
$24,979
$25,105
$24,744
$24,605
$25,227
$25,320
$23,927
$24,671
$24,472
$23,472
$23,385
$22,659
$23,682
$23,682
$22,798
$23,943
$22,766
$22,699
$23,073
$23,423
$22,711
$23,380
$22,653
$22,511
$22,437



Senior Office Assistant
Spec Project Tech

School Adm. Assistant |
School Adm. Assistant |
Lea/Maa Specialist
Senior Office Assistant
Records Technician
School Adm. Assistant |
Senior Office Assistant
School Adm. Assistant Il
School Adm. Assistant |
School Adm. Assistant |
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
School Adm. Assistant |
District Translator

School Adm. Assistant |
School Adm. Assistant |
Senior Office Assistant
School Adm. Assistant |
School Support Secretary
School Support Secretary
Senior Office Assistant
School Adm. Assistant |
School Adm. Assistant Il
School Support Secretary
Senior Office Assistant
District Translator

Library Technician Il
School Support Secretary
School Adm. Assistant Il

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial

Clerical/Secretarial

$50,832
$50,728
$50,550
$50,146
$49,817
$49,642
$49,414
$49,201
$48,824
$48,770
$48,690
$48,608
$48,554
$48,427
$48,427
$48,022
$47,933
$47,624
$47,322
$46,985
$46,923
$46,716
$46,646
$46,633
$46,322
$45,777
$45,682
$45,647
$45,401
$44,647
$44,321
$44,094

$22,227
$22,648
$22,367
$22,386
$22,935
$22,287
$22,703
$22,146
$23,014
$22,362
$22,486
$22,529
$22,702
$22,702
$22,702
$22,066
$21,944
$21,995
$22,029
$22,473
$22,030
$21,735
$22,072
$22,047
$21,805
$21,922
$21,772
$21,571
$21,547
$21,413
$22,036
$21,566



Senior Office Assistant
School Support Secretary
Senior Office Assistant
Library Technician Il
School Support Secretary
Library Technician Il
Assessment Technician
School Adm. Assistant Il
Library Technician Il
Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant
Administrative Specialist
School Support Secretary
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
School Support Secretary
Health Technician

Senior Office Assistant
School Adm. Assistant |
School Support Secretary
School Support Secretary
School Support Secretary
District Testing Spec.
District Receptionist
School Support Secretary
Library Technician Il
Library Technician Il
Office Assistant

Library Technician Il
Office Assistant

Health Technician

Office Assistant

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial

Clerical/Secretarial

$43,498
$43,283
$43,026
$42,891
$42,872
$42,791
$42,776
$42,264
$42,232
$42,046
$42,041
$41,947
$41,827
$41,107
$40,860
$40,836
$40,657
$40,331
$40,235
$39,398
$39,343
$38,828
$38,708
$38,506
$38,492
$38,479
$37,649
$36,182
$35,934
$35,647
$35,434
$35,403

$21,491
$21,388
$21,797
$21,449
$21,032
$21,159
$21,287
$21,370
$21,166
$21,527
$21,001
$21,216
$21,285
$20,900
$20,944
$21,113
$20,779
$20,973
$20,974
$21,124
$20,795
$20,767
$18,107

$9,883
$20,681
$20,654
$20,562
$20,359
$16,538
$20,365
$18,947

$5,632



Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant

School Office Receptionist
Health Technician

Health Technician

Spec Project Tech

Health Technician

Office Assistant

Health Technician

Health Technician

Senior Office Assistant

Health Technician

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Elem School Services Assistant
Library Technician Il

Health Technician

Elem School Services Assistant

Health Technician

School Adm. Assistant |

Elem School Services Assistant
Senior Office Assistant

Health Assistant

School Adm. Assistant |

Office Assistant

Health Technician

Health Technician

Senior Office Assistant

Elem School Services Assistant

Elem School Services

Assistant, Office
Assistant

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial

Clerical/Secretarial

Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial

Clerical/Secretarial

$35,287
$34,424
$34,329
$34,326
$33,985
$33,234
$31,883
$31,837
$31,793
$31,210
$31,067
$30,508
$29,922
$29,429
$28,964
$27,615
$27,386
$26,830
$25,698
$25,619

$25,464
$25,173
$24,967
$24,808
$24,706
$24,464
$23,788
$23,627
$23,570
$23,189

$5,786
$5,408
$19,835
$19,997
$5,233
$18,335
$15,079
$16,465
$7,051
$11,794
$4,926
$19,612
$4,702
$16,344
$15,679
$15,555
$16,592
$4,187
$3,958
$15,003

$15,218
$15,490
$14,962
$15,342
$11,474

$3,896

$3,800
$15,269
$14,718

$3,698



Health Technician

Health Technician

Health Technician

Elem School Services Assistant
Elem School Services Assistant
District Translator

Library Technician |

Health Technician

Health Technician

Health Technician

Senior Office Assistant

Elem School Services Assistant
Office Assistant

Health Technician

Health Technician

Health Technician

Library Technician |

Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Library Technician |

Library Technician |

Office Assistant

Elem School Services Assistant
School Support Secretary
Library Technician |

Library Technician |

Elem School Services Assistant
Library Technician |

Elem School Services Assistant
Office Assistant

Health Technician

Paraeducator

Paraeducator-
Computer Lab

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial

Clerical/Secretarial

Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial

Clerical/Secretarial

$22,919
$22,122
$21,714
$21,507
$21,378
$20,914
$20,891
$20,244
$19,409
$19,181
$19,135
$18,857
$18,091
$17,540
$17,415
$17,308
$17,259
$16,526
$16,440
$16,404
$15,848
$15,623
$15,411
$15,225
$15,179
$15,121

$14,405
$14,247
$13,747
$13,724
$13,444

$15,238
$15,049
$3,571
$3,432
$3,402
$3,293
$14,892
$3,222
$0
$2,947
$2,907
$3,545
$14,008
$2,755
$2,897
$2,743
$2,772
$8,497
$9,900
$0
$269
$2,456
$2,401
$2,632
$2,450
$2,350

$2,312
$2,275
$0
$0
$1,799



Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Health Technician

Library Technician |

Senior Office Assistant

Library Technician Il

Senior Office Assistant

Library Technician Il

Elem School Services Assistant
Elem School Services Assistant
Health Technician

Health Technician

Elem School Services Assistant
Health Technician

School Office Receptionist

Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified
Ventura Unified

Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial
Clerical/Secretarial

Clerical/Secretarial

$13,175
$12,280
$12,125
$10,316
$9,931
$8,422
$8,381
$8,039
$7,780
$6,601
$6,099
$6,064
$5,980
$4,375
$2,896
$2,532

$10,549
$6,763
$1,913
$0

$0
$4,501
$717
$1,452
$985
$904
$0
$730
$547
$0
$523
$457



